
Class ID Call Name Breed Rally ID First Name Last Name TIME SCORE PLACE TITLE?

0102T1LB1 Kloo Husky HR520 Susan Bain 0 0
0102T1LB1 Lola Mixed Breed HR807 Liz Smith 0 0
0102T1LB1 Oonah Alaskan MalamuteHR067 Sarah Todd 0 0
0102T1LB1 Poco Island Mix Breed HR836 Jacqueline Stahle 0 0
0102T1LB1 Rimke Stabyhoun HR136 Ariane Goerlich 0 0
0102T1LB1 Puck Dachshund HR068 Susan Beliveau 24.53 0
0102T1LB1 Daisy All American HR057 Melanie Babendreier 38.81 90
0102T1LB1 Gerda German Shepherd DogHR148 Paula Heriot 9.25 100 1
0102T1LB1 Remington Miniature SchnauzerHR033 Jan VanSyckel 10.57 100 2
0102T1LB1 Georgia Miniature SchnauzerHR034 Jan VanSyckel 12.28 100 3
0102T1LB1 Roxy Min. Aussie HR028 Nancy Webb 12.46 100 4
0102T1LB1 Riot Portuguese Water DogHR830 Linda Correia 18.12 100
0102T1LB1 Jasper All American HR008 Jennifer Strubinger 24.19 100
0102T1LB1 Gus Australian ShepherdHR793 Zoe Rice 24.28 100
0102T1LB1 Harper Miniature SchnauzerHR857 Jan VanSyckel 26.6 100
0102T1LB1 Yellow Portuguese Water DogHR461 Linda Correia 28.18 100
0102T1LB1 Tori Husky HR511 Susan Bain 28.81 100
0102T1LB1 Arthur Beagle Mix HR325 Elaine Loranz 29.53 100
0102T1LB1 Onyx All American HR378 Jennifer Strubinger 42.56 100
0102T1LB1 Beetle Beagle HR004 Andrea Rogers 43.28 100
0102T1LB1 Krieger German Shepherd DogHR147 Paula Heriot 45.56 100
0102T1LB1 Nessie Amstaff HR115 Jen Belanger 53.93 100
0102T1LB1 Sophie Border Collie HR007 Dede MacLeod 59.53 100
0102T1LB1 Cowboy GSD HR643 Teresa Nickerson 89.81 100
0102T1LB1 Lhotse German Shepherd DogHR556 Paula Heriot 131.84 100
0102T1LB1 Mylo Border Collie HR638 Ariane Goerlich 156.5 100

Buildings



TIME SCORE PLACE TITLE?
0102T1LU1 Yellow Portuguese Water DogHR461 Linda Correia 5.34 100 1
0102T1LU1 Harper Miniature SchnauzerHR857 Jan VanSyckel 6.13 100 2
0102T1LU1 Nessie Amstaff HR115 Jen Belanger 10.16 100 3 Yes
0102T1LU1 Georgia Miniature SchnauzerHR034 Jan VanSyckel 11.91 100 4
0102T1LU1 Tori Husky HR511 Susan Bain 14.09 100
0102T1LU1 Poco Island Mix Breed HR836 Jacqueline Stahle 22.32 100
0102T1LU1 Oonah Alaskan MalamuteHR067 Sarah Todd 25.47 100
0102T1LU1 Onyx All American HR378 Jennifer Strubinger 45.87 100
0102T1LU1 Kloo Husky HR520 Susan Bain 59.34 100
0102T1LU1 Remington Miniature SchnauzerHR033 Jan VanSyckel 63.37 100
0102T1LU1 Gracie German Shepherd DogHR829 Andrea Thompson abs abs
0102T1LU2 Arthur Beagle Mix HR325 Elaine Loranz 3.5 100 1 yes
0102T1LU2 Riot Portuguese Water DogHR830 Linda Correia 3.87 100 2
0102T1LU2 Beetle Beagle HR004 Andrea Rogers 4.97 100 3
0102T1LU2 Gerda German Shepherd DogHR148 Paula Heriot 13 100 4
0102T1LU2 Daisy All American HR057 Melanie Babendreier 13.44 100
0102T1LU2 Krieger German Shepherd DogHR147 Paula Heriot 14.06 100
0102T1LU2 Rimke Stabyhoun HR136 Ariane Goerlich 15.12 100
0102T1LU2 Jasper All American HR008 Jennifer Strubinger 20.29 100
0102T1LU2 Lhotse German Shepherd DogHR556 Paula Heriot 23.1 100
0102T1LU2 Roxy Min. Aussie HR028 Nancy Webb 23.19 100 yes
0102T1LU2 Sophie Border Collie HR007 Dede MacLeod 25.16 100
0102T1LU2 Mylo Border Collie HR638 Ariane Goerlich 26.68 100
0102T1LU3 Puck Dachshund HR068 Susan Beliveau 24.21 100 1
0102T1LU3 Cowboy GSD HR643 Teresa Nickerson 59.84 100 2

Ultimate Distance



TIME SCORE PLACE TITLE?
0102T1D1M Gus Australian ShepherdHR793 Zoe Rice 0 0
0102T1D1M Daisy All American HR057 Melanie Babendreier 13.81 100 1
0102T1LD1 Gracie German Shepherd DogHR829 Andrea Thompson abs abs
0102T1LD1 Onyx All American HR378 Jennifer Strubinger 9.44 100 1
0102T1LD1 Riot Portuguese Water DogHR830 Linda Correia 22.52 100 2
0102T1LD1 Yellow Portuguese Water DogHR461 Linda Correia 24.22 100 3
0102T1LD1 Puck Dachshund HR068 Susan Beliveau 29.78 100 4
0102T1LD1 Harper Miniature SchnauzerHR857 Jan VanSyckel 35.72 100
0102T1LD1 Jasper All American HR008 Jennifer Strubinger 48.22 100
0102T1LD1 Poco Island Mix Breed HR836 Jacqueline Stahle 0 0
0102T1LD2 Kloo Husky HR520 Susan Bain 119.16 90
0102T1LD2 Tori Husky HR511 Susan Bain 114.81 100
0102T1LD2 Sophie Border Collie HR007 Dede MacLeod 9.59 100 1
0102T1LD2 Lhotse German Shepherd DogHR556 Paula Heriot 14.38 100 2
0102T1LD2 Georgia Miniature SchnauzerHR034 Jan VanSyckel 21.52 100 3
0102T1LD2 Remington Miniature SchnauzerHR033 Jan VanSyckel 75 100 4
0102T1LD3 Mylo Border Collie HR638 Ariane Goerlich 45.19 100 1
0102T1LD3 Cowboy GSD HR643 Teresa Nickerson 81.4 100 2
0102T1LD3mArthur Beagle Mix HR325 Elaine Loranz 7.94 100 1
0102T1LD3mRoxy Min. Aussie HR028 Nancy Webb 14.72 100 2
0102T1LD3mKrieger German Shepherd DogHR147 Paula Heriot 17.75 100 3
0102T1LD3mGerda German Shepherd DogHR148 Paula Heriot 18.72 100 4
0102T1LD3mRimke Stabyhoun HR136 Ariane Goerlich 18.94 100
0102T1LD3mBeetle Beagle HR004 Andrea Rogers 22.03 100
0102T1LD1 Oonah Alaskan MalamuteHR067 Sarah Todd 22.27 100  
0102T1LD3mNessie Amstaff HR115 Jen Belanger 66.46 100  

Dump Hunter



TIME SCORE PLACE TITLE?
0102T1LR1 Lhotse German Shepherd DogHR556 Paula Heriot 113.24 110 1
0102T1LR1 Yellow Portuguese Water DogHR461 Linda Correia 121.99 110 2
0102T1LR1 Jasper All American HR008 Jennifer Strubinger 82.56 100 3

Cowboy GSD HR643 Teresa Nickerson 82.72 100 4
0102T1LR1 Sophie Border Collie HR007 Dede MacLeod 97.4 100
0102T1LR1 Mylo Border Collie HR638 Ariane Goerlich 97.62 100
0102T1LR1 Remington Miniature SchnauzerHR033 Jan VanSyckel 103.56 100
0102T1LR1 Riot Portuguese Water DogHR830 Linda Correia 132.09 100
0102T1LR1 Gus Australian ShepherdHR793 Zoe Rice 160.52 100
0102T1LR1 Tori Husky HR511 Susan Bain 69.5 75
0102T1LR1 Georgia Miniature SchnauzerHR034 Jan VanSyckel 72.96 50
0102T1LR1 Harper Miniature SchnauzerHR857 Jan VanSyckel 65 40

Nessie Amstaff HR115 Jen Belanger 86.17 40
0102T1LR1 Lola Mixed Breed HR807 Liz Smith 65 25
0102T1LR1 Beetle Beagle HR004 Andrea Rogers 0 0
0102T1LR1 Kloo Husky HR520 Susan Bain 0 0
0102T1LR1 Puck Dachshund HR068 Susan Beliveau 61.16 0 3
0102T1LR2MKrieger German Shepherd DogHR147 Paula Heriot 55.24 110 1
0102T1LRN Arthur Beagle Mix HR325 Elaine Loranz 139.28 110 2
0102T1LRN Roxy Min. Aussie HR028 Nancy Webb 145.87 110 3
0102T1LR2MGerda German Shepherd DogHR148 Paula Heriot 78.75 100 4
0102T1LR3 Rimke Stabyhoun HR136 Ariane Goerlich 89.03 100
0102T1LRN Daisy All American HR057 Melanie Babendreier 140.84 100

Rapid Rat


